 JUIT/WKG/REG/2014-15/037

The following students are required to meet their respective teachers by today and atake

WAKNAGHAT

NOTICE

their assignment and work seriously as per the guidance:

Enrolment No.

111136
111119
111037
111444
111309
111014
111085
111096
111410

Subject

Basic Electronc Devices & Circuits
Physics I

Physics 11

Data Structures

Operating Systems

Software Engineering Practices
Signals & Systems

Molecular Biology

Diagnostics & Vaccine Manufacture
Technologies

Environmental Studies

Digital Electronics

“Analogue Electronics

Name

Saurabh Prabhakar
Akhil Rana
Siddhant Sharma
Tushar Gupta
Parul Hooda
Vishal Patial
Akshay Gautam
Yamini Sharma
Geetika

Concerned Faculty

Prof. D.C. Kulshreshtha
Prof. Sunil K Khah

Dr. Surajit K Hazra

Dr. Yashwant Singh

Dr. Rajni Mohana

Ms. Ramanpreet Kaur
Ms. Pragya Gupta

Dr. Aklank Jain

Dr. Rahul Shrivastava
Dr. Sudhir Syal

Mrs. Meenakshi Sood
Ms. Vanita Rana




