JAYPEE UNIVERSITY OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY WAKNAGHAT

JUIT/WKG/REG/2014-15/037

August 13, 2014

NOTICE

The following students are required to meet their respective teachers by today and atake their assignment and work seriously as per the guidance:

Enrolment No.	<u>Name</u>
111136	Saurabh Prabhakar
111119	Akhil Rana
111037	Siddhant Sharma
111444	Tushar Gupta
111309	Parul Hooda
111014	Vishal Patial
111085	Akshay Gautam
111096	Yamini Sharma
111410	Geetika

Subject

Basic Electronc Devices & Circuits
Physics I
Physics II
Data Structures
Operating Systems
Software Engineering Practices
Signals & Systems
Molecular Biology
Diagnostics & Vaccine Manufacture
Technologies
Environmental Studies
Digital Electronics
Analogue Electronics

Concerned Faculty

Prof. D.C. Kulshreshtha Prof. Sunil K Khah Dr. Surajit K Hazra Dr. Yashwant Singh Dr. Rajni Mohana Ms. Ramanpreet Kaur Ms. Pragya Gupta Dr. Aklank Jain Dr. Rahul Shrivastava Dr. Sudhir Syal

Mrs. Meenakshi Sood Ms. Vanita Rana